Actual timing, content, and structure may vary depending on situational need

.   Team of Doctors 
• Chief Trainers 

o Dr Yadun MR 
o Dr Vaisakh MR 
o Dr Akhila UP 
o Dr Augustine Jose Gama 

• Associate trainers  
o Dr Aleena Raj 
o Dr Aleeja Raj 
o Dr Amith MP 

Price 
• For shared accommodation – € 1400 (One Thousand four Hundred) 

• For single accommodation – € 1520 (One Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty) 

Important Information 
• Accommodation will be arranged in guesthouses or hotels located 500–800 meters 

from the clinic. Rooms will be standard, non-air-conditioned. 
• Each participant is responsible for arranging their own travel, including flights, visas,

[...]

en fonction des besoins de la situation

.   Équipe de médecins 
• Formateurs principaux 

o Dr Yadun MR 
o Dr Vaisakh MR 
o Dr Akhila UP 
o Dr Augustine Jose Gama 

• Formateurs associés  
o Dr Aleena Raj 
o Dr Aleeja Raj 
o Dr Amith, MP 

Prix 
• Pour un logement partagé – 1400 € (Mille quatre Cents) 

• Pour un logement simple – 1520 € (mille cinq cent vingt) 

Informations importantes 
• L'hébergement sera organisé dans des maisons d'hôtes ou des hôtels situés entre 500 et 800 

mètres de la clinique. Les chambres seront standard, non climatisées. 
• Chaque participant est responsable de l'organisation de son propre voyage, y compris les vols,